
Fairwinds # 2 - Well Data - Depth 200 ft / 70 m

2002
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Jan-02 0.480 95 150 45.72 172 52.43 6.71 130189 4731 21132.4 164.4

Feb-02 0.470 95 152.5 46.48 172 52.43 5.94 134920 5224 21296.8 185.2

Mar-02 0.470 94 155 47.24 173 52.73 5.49 140144 5663 21482 200.8

Apr-02 0.469 90 153 46.63 175 53.34 6.71 145807 6428 21682.8 228.4

May-02 0.459 95 158 48.16 177 53.95 5.79 152235 10232 21911.2 371.4

Jun-02 0.457 90 165 50.29 185 56.39 6.10 162467 11896 22282.6 433.7

Jul-02 0.456 90 170 51.82 188 57.30 5.49 174363 11554 22716.3 422

Aug-02 0.451 91 167 50.90 191 58.22 7.32 185917 12343 23138.3 456.2

Sep-02 0.451 90 162 49.38 185 56.39 7.01 198260 10691 23594.5 394.8

Oct-02 0.455 90 163 49.68 187 57.00 7.32 208951 6702 23989.3 245.5

Nov-02 0.460 95 148 45.11 173 52.73 7.62 215653 4464 24234.8 161.9

Dec-02 0.458 100 150 45.72 175 53.34 7.62 220117 3955 24396.7 143.8

Jan-03 n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a n/a 224072 n/a 24540.5 n/a
Ave. Cap. 0.461

Low Season 46.15

High Season 50.04

Average 48.09

Low Season 52.83

High Season 56.54

Average 54.69

Minimum 5.49

Maximum 7.62

Average 6.59

Minimum 3955

Maximum 12343

Average 7823.6

Total 93883

Minimum 143.8

Maximum 456.2

Average 284.0

Total 3408.1

Ave. Capacity 0.461

Consumption

Total Hours
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